97% or more
25 years
80.2% or more
1 year
Our IP68 rated junction box
improves module performance
and stability
High-performance connectors
provide low resistance
interconnection to ensure the full
utilization of module output power
DM330-M159-60
PERC MONO CRYSTALLINE MODULE
All modules are manufactured using
TQC & SPC quality control systems
Advanced cell sorting to avoid electric
10 Years Manufacturers Warranty
Linear Power Output Warranty,
no less than 80.2% at year 25th
mismatch
100% EL Test-before lamination &
prior to shipment
Comprehensive Safety and Reliability
tests are performed
Durable, high-quality
Rigid construction: 5400Pa & 2400Pa
rated assembly
Voltage resistance
80.7%
97.5%
315 / 320 / 325 / 330
PID Free
 Excellent PID resistance according to
 IEC TS 62804-1
1
5
2
.5
1
6
6
5
[6
5
.6
]
2
5
0
 [
9
,8
4
]
[6
.0
] Drainage holes
14X9
Mounting holes
8 places
Grounding mark
Grounding holes
1002[39.4]
952[37.5]
Label
Barcode
Negative(-) Positive(+)
0/+3%
Current-Voltage&Power-Voltage Curve(330W)
Voltage(V)
1000W/m2
800W/m2
600W/m2
Pm=330W
2
4
6
8
10
10 15 500 5 20 25 30 35 40 45
C
u
rr
e
n
t(
A
)
P
o
w
e
r (
V
)
U(V)
I
(A) P(W)
70
140
210
280
350
42°C±3°C
+0.038%/°C
-0.270%/°C
-0.365%/°C
spectrum AM 1.5 and cell temperature of 25°C
Number of Diodes
V
e
r:
2
0
1
9
1
0
2
8
B
DM330-M159-60
DM320-M159-60
330 9.80 10.20 41.40 19.78%
0/+3%
0/+3%
320 9.60 41.06 19.18%
0/+3%
DM325-M159-60 325 9.70 10.11 41.23 19.48%
0/+3%
60(6x10)
DMPD5B159-223
Glass/ EVA / Backsheet(white)
3.2mm
1000mm / 4mm²
C
Class A at IEC 61730
IP 67 / IP 68
-40°C to +85°C
3
Snow 5400Pa / Wind 2400Pa
1000V /1500V DC(IEC)
20A
1665x1002x35mm
868
620kg
17360kg
1715x1130x1140mm
18.6kg
31
28
40' HQ
Nominal Module Operating Temperature (NMOT)
18.88%
33.70
33.38
33.55
DM315-M159-60 315 33.20 9.92 40.909.50
 MC4 / MC4 Сompatible
-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
Isc
Voc
Pmax
N
o
rm
a
liz
e
d
 I
s
c,
 V
o
c,
 P
m
a
x(
%
)
Cell Temperature(°C)
Temperature Dependence of Isc,Voc,Pmax(°C)
10.02